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Radar Chart
On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
No.1 outside of class?
FESNC LA BN O RE DM I T ED S H VIR Z T £ U fp?
0-30 minutes | 1-2 hours 3-4 hours 4-5 hours BAGI fhe 3 Ve
hours Response
Number 8 10 6 1 0 95
% 320 40.0 240 40 00

https://campus.icu.ac.jp/tes/public/inst_result.aspx

10/04/20, 08:36

Pagina 1di 13



TES Result

10/04/20, 08:36

[ 0-30 minutes [_] 1-2 hours |l 3-4 hours [l 4-5 hours [ More than 5 hours

No.1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
) W DIZZEIZHE U Uicy?
Yes No Yes, but late Ve
Response
Number 21 3 1 25
% 84.0 12.0 4.0
L | Yes | ] No | Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No3 'What percentage of the class did you attend?
| HIstzD ZDRENDHBERIZIEDL HNTE H?
Less than70% |  70-79% 80-89% 90-100% Vel
Response
Number 0 1 7 17 95
% 00 4.0 28.0 68.0
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EJlessthan70% [___]70-79% [ 80-89% [ 90-100%
No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
No4 blank?
No.3 DFIZIZ [Less than 70% ) ZiEA Y E: HEHZSWMICHEERE 20,
* Due to job hunting interviews I could not attend almost half of the class.
No.5 'What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
AREEM/S—t Y FET UE Lich?
N/A Lessthan | = 26 790, | 80-89% | 90-100% Valid
70% Response
Number 0 0 0 1 24 95
% 00 0.0 00 4.0 96.0

I NA ] Less than 70% [l 70-79% ] 80-89% [ 90-100%

No.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
) 7 J AITHBT B HSOMmBIEE ED &5 IHHE L F 9 0
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent Ve
Response
Number 0 1 11 9 4 95
% 00 40 440 36.0 16.0
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1 Very Poor [__] Poor | Adequate ] Good [ Excellent

No.6
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.l ‘What final grade in this course do you expect?
1 B TET S 0T — AT H?
E D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 0 16 9 55
% 00 0.0 00 64.0 36.0
e [ 1o Ec s EEA
No.7
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.8 The instructot/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
) HE 3T - 2D HEAEZ IR L 72,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 9 16 25 16
% 00 0.0 360 64.0 ’
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1 Strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.8
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.9 Comment for Q.8
Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),
No.10 was the course...
O MERS (CBHERE. ERRH. AV —BHLE) LAy (100FE.
200 & 300FR/LE) ERLOLADESE. 20T — I,
. . . Valid

Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult Too difficult

Response
Number 0 12 8 2 ”»
% 00 0.0 54.5 36.4 9.1

] TooEasy [___|Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult [ Too difficult

90 100

No.10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.11 Comment for Q.10
No.12 Course materials fit the course goals.
* BRI PRATERHE T — 2O HBIES S bLLSDTH D 72,

| Strongly | | Valid

| Strongly |

https://campus.icu.ac.jp/tes/public/inst_result.aspx

Pagina 5 di 13



TES Result

Disagree

Disagree

Agree

Agree

Response
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Mean

13
52.0

Number 0 0
% 0.0 0.0

12
48.0

25 35

1 strongly Disagree |[_]| Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.12

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.13 Comment for Q.12
No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
O BEEI—20HEIS S bLLBDTH O 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 8 17 55 37
% 0.0 00 320 68.0 ’
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.14
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.15 Comment for Q.14
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No.l6 Btz a —2ZDHBIZSA S DLVHDTH 272,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 7 17 4 37
% 00 0.0 29.2 70.8 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
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No.16
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 100
No.17 Comment for Q.16
The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the
course.
NoI8 i iz B L T 2 — A0 L BITH = 72 T — Bk D 35 5 BEHEASHET X
12
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 9 16 25 16
% 00 0.0 360 64.0 ’
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.18
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.19 Comment for Q.18
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No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
H B I EPAIRIE R O T R %2 5F > T Wiz,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 6 19 25 18
% 00 00 24.0 76.0 ’

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree |[IIEE] Agree ] Strongly Agree
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No.20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.21 Comment for Q.20
Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.
B OMREXCERNIB S 2 B M ICIEEEE» 5 2 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 7 18 95 37
% 0.0 00 28.0 720 '

No.22

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
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No.23 Comment for Q.22
No.24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
BEIEYNCTIRHACS 217 2 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 11 14 95 16
% 0.0 00 44.0 56.0 '

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree

90 100

No.24
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.25 Comment for Q.24
No.26 The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
FHHOHNFICOWTHE» SRz Z T 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 11 14 25 16
% 00 0.0 440 56.0 ’
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1 Strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.26
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
No.27 Comment for Q.26
No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
HEIRBZF>TRERZIT> 12,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 3 22 95 3.9
% 0.0 00 12.0 88.0 ’

No.28

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [l Agree [ Strongly Agree

100

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
No.29 Comment for Q.28
No.30 The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.
HEIGHREIINUT BYls 54 IV THER 7 A — RNV 727272,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 7 18
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o 00 00 280 72.0 25| 354

——1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.30

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.31 Comment for Q.30

No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
I —ARRERMICESBHRIATO.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 7 18 )y 37
% 00 0.0 28.0 72.0 '

1 strongly Disagree |[_| Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.32

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.33 Comment for Q.32

The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.

I —ADHKE LU THESIMOEE S T Tho 1.
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Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly Valid Mean
Disagree Agree Response
Number 0 0 9 16 95 36
% 00 0.0 360 64.0 ’

No.34

1 strongly Disagree |[_] Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree
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No.35

Comment for Q.34

+ Being able to participate online anonymously makes me participate more

* Mentimeter was very useful for me. I am not good at English, so I cannot express my opinion in

front of classmates. The system was very good.

* I'm not a native English speaker, so MENTI was very helpful for me. I could have time to establish

my opinion, and get opportunities to share my opinions.

No.36

Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations

fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?

CDA—RATH BT Z L TOE Uizh? 20X EDRERIZ N

T Ulchr?

+ To gain a better understanding of what Global Civil Society is and how it fits into the International
discourse on Globalization theory. I feel I learned a lot about the subject.

* A quality class that I really enjoyed! The teacher managed to stimulate my interest and introduced
us to a variety of different topic.

No.37

‘What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?

CDA—=APOHIEIPMIEINIC LI EDLD LI ETT H?

+ I enjoyed the case studies presented in class and the guest lecture of the Rotary Peace Fellow!

+ Debating and exploring case studies.

‘What needs to be improved in this course? Did you have any trouble understanding the
course material? Please provide constructive opinions indicating what can be done to
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No.38 improve the course.

CODFZEDRET REI I TIT»? o st TIdn . FEOREICOR
WEEIBERNSBERZENTTFI D,

+ I would like the professor to share the slide before the class, since I wanted to look at them during
the class on my laptop.

I would appreciate more incorporation of theoretical discourse/ a better textbook

10/04/20, 08:36

Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.

ZOM D=2 U 2 EZABITENT TS V. iz OhOBER D
DMz > TF I,

No.39

+ Ireally enjoyed seeing everyone’s opinions via Menti. Hope you continue to use it in your class.

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] If you have a comment that you want to keep secret,
No.99 please write it down in this column.
0.

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] A A A L2 0T X Y b 5dh 2BEAIE 25 5DH
IZEEA LT L2 S0,

I always enjoy professor Salton's lectures. They inspire me to question my thinking and read more
on the subjects he mentions in class. If he taught some law courses I would want to take those too.
(Also I wish his book was not so expensive so I could actually read it)

* The use of Menti was a really great idea for shy students. Thank you very much.

AP BOI XY K
Comment from the faculty
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